
Office of Procurement and Contracts 
900 SW Jackson St., Room 451 South 
Topeka, KS  66612  

Phone: 785-296-2376 
Fax: 785-296-7240 

www.admin.ks.gov/offices/procurement-and-contracts 

DeAngela Burns-Wallace, Secretary  Laura Kelly, Governor 

 
AMENDMENT 

 
Amendment Date: May 3, 2021 
 
Amendment Number: 2 
  
Bid Event ID: EVT0007951 
  
Closing Date: May 28, 2021, 2:00 PM CST (New Date) 
 
Procurement Officer: Neal Farron 
Telephone:  785-296-3122 
E-Mail Address: neal.farron@ks.gov  
Web Address: http://admin.ks.gov/offices/procurement-and-contracts/  
 
Item: Unemployment Insurance System  
 
Agency: Kansas Department of Labor  
 
Conditions: 
 
The Closing Date for this Bid Event has been extended from May 7, 2021 to May 28, 2021. 
 
There are no other changes at this time. Acknowledgment of this amendment Is not needed in your bid 
submittal. 
 
 
It is the vendor's responsibility to monitor the Procurement and Contract’s website on a regular 
basis for any changes/addenda:  
 
http://admin.ks.gov/offices/procurement-and-contracts 
 

mailto:neal.farron@ks.gov
http://admin.ks.gov/offices/procurement-and-contracts/

